
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2025 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Lisboa

Sub19 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22613 Fábio Alexandre Carvalho ESMA 60 40 60 160

2 21077 Afonso Santo Sousa ESMA 40 60 40 140

3 23310 Diogo Lobato Rodrigues SIMPS 40 50 40 130

4 23518 Miguel Ramos Vieira CDCE 50 10 50 110

5 23030 Francisco Matos Lopes NSCPT 20 30 25 75

6 23550 Daniel Monteiro Fail ESMA 10 30 25 65

7 23523 Filipe Teixeira Herculano ESMA 10 40 15 65

8 25035 Hitesh Bal NBESO 10 20 25 55

9 24485 Ayrton Guedes Barbosa CREA 25 25 50

10 25038 Navjot Singh NBESO 10 25 15 50

11 22653 Gabriel Costa Afonso SIMPS 30 20 50

12 23845 Miguel Lopes Oliveira GDS 30 15 45

13 24729 Mahin Kazi CREA 10 10 15 35

13 25001 Guilherme Mata Almeida CREA 10 10 15 35

15 23524 Sergio Afonso Esteves ESMA 10 20 30

15 25009 Aderito Oliveira Rodrigues ESMA 10 20 30

17 24297 Wang Nuo SCBL 25 25

18 24426 Tusar Karki NBESO 25 25

19 23626 João Varanda Tapisso SCBL 15 15

20 24992 Tomás Costa Ferreira CSCR 10 10

20 24999 Manuel Murias Mauritti CSCR 10 10

20 25000 Marc Nyagu CSCR 10 10

20 23789 Guilherme Rodrigues Dias CAO 10 10

20 24998 Martim Silva Jorge CSCR 10 10

25 23521 Martim Alves Rego ESMA 10 10

25 23522 Alexandre Reis Silva ESMA 10 10

Sub19 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21073 Raquel Patrício Soares ESMA 40 45 35 120

2 21075 Raquel Alves Coelho ESMA 10 40 55 105

3 21326 Daniela Quintãs Nunes ESMA 50 55 105

4 22907 Lara Sofia Costa ESMA 40 25 35 100

5 23035 Catarina Dias Neves SCBL 40 50 90

6 21291 Mafalda Avelino EDFL 65 65

7 23728 Melissa Souza Canhoto ESMA 25 15 15 55

8 25063 Kowthar Qais NBESO 10 15 15 40

9 24571 Joana Lopes Costa ESMA 25 15 40

9 24572 Mahria Martins Paiva ESMA 25 15 40

9 22066 Rita Santo Sousa ESMA 25 15 40

12 24570 Marta Miranda Peixeiro ESMA 10 25 35

13 25037 Simarjeet Kaur NBESO 15 15 30

14 24668 Beatriz Pinto Gonçalves SIMPS 10 15 25

15 21541 Margarida Sena Fernandes GDS 25 25

16 23496 Ana Rodrigues Coelho SIMPS 15 15

17 24369 Leonor Cristiano Curto TCA 10 10

17 24374 Lara Romão Santos TCA 10 10

17 22903 Victoria Silva Costa ESMA 10 10

17 24370 Beatriz Silva Santos TCA 10 10
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Sub19 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon.2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22613 Fábio Alexandre Carvalho ESMA 50 55 40 145

1 21077 Afonso Santo Sousa ESMA 50 55 40 145

3 23310 Diogo Lobato Rodrigues SIMPS 35 35 55 125

3 23518 Miguel Ramos Vieira CDCE 35 35 55 125

5 23522 Alexandre Reis Silva ESMA 45 45 20 110

6 23521 Martim Alves Rego ESMA 20 35 35 90

6 23523 Filipe Teixeira Herculano ESMA 20 35 35 90

8 24485 Ayrton Guedes Barbosa CREA 35 35 70

8 25001 Guilherme Mata Almeida CREA 35 35 70

10 24426 Tusar Karki NBESO 45 20 65

11 24729 Mahin Kazi CREA 20 25 20 65

12 23030 Francisco Matos Lopes NSCPT 45 20 65

13 25035 Hitesh Bal NBESO 20 15 20 55

13 25038 Navjot Singh NBESO 20 15 20 55

15 25009 Aderito Oliveira Rodrigues ESMA 20 25 45

16 24992 Tomás Costa Ferreira CSCR 15 15

16 24999 Manuel Murias Mauritti CSCR 15 15

16 25000 Marc Nyagu CSCR 15 15

16 24998 Martim Silva Jorge CSCR 15 15

Sub19 Pares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon.2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21073 Raquel Patrício Soares ESMA 45 45 50 140
1 22903 Victoria Silva Costa ESMA 45 45 50 140
3 21075 Raquel Alves Coelho ESMA 55 35 40 130
4 21541 Margarida Sena Fernandes GDS 35 35 40 110
5 21326 Daniela Quintãs Nunes ESMA 35 55 90
5 22066 Rita Santo Sousa ESMA 35 55 90
7 21291 Mafalda Avelino EDFL 55 55
8 24571 Joana Lopes Costa ESMA 20 25 45
8 24572 Mahria Martins Paiva ESMA 20 25 45

10 22907 Lara Sofia Costa ESMA 35 35
11 24668 Beatriz Pinto Gonçalves SIMPS 30 30
11 23496 Ana Rodrigues Coelho SIMPS 30 30
13 24369 Leonor Cristiano Curto TCA 20 20
13 25037 Simarjeet Kaur NBESO 20 20
13 25063 Kowthar Qais NBESO 20 20
13 24374 Lara Romão Santos TCA 20 20
13 24363 Eva Sacoto Filipe TCA 20 20
13 24370 Beatriz Silva Santos TCA 20 20

Sub19 Pares Mistos Masculinos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon.2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24426 Tusar Karki NBESO 40 50 55 145
2 23550 Daniel Monteiro Fail ESMA 55 35 35 125
3 23522 Alexandre Reis Silva ESMA 60 50 110
4 23521 Martim Alves Rego ESMA 35 40 75
5 23845 Miguel Lopes Oliveira GDS 40 20 60

6 23524 Sergio Afonso Esteves ESMA 35 20 55

7 25033 Udeshya Bajgain NBESO 20 20 40

8 24617 Lovish Lovish NBESO 20 20

Sub19 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon.2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23728 Melissa Souza Canhoto ESMA 55 35 35 125
2 22907 Lara Sofia Costa ESMA 60 50 110
3 23035 Catarina Dias Neves SCBL 50 55 105
4 22903 Victoria Silva Costa ESMA 35 40 75
5 21541 Margarida Sena Fernandes GDS 40 20 60
6 24570 Marta Miranda Peixeiro ESMA 35 20 55
7 25037 Simarjeet Kaur NBESO 20 20 40
8 24668 Beatriz Pinto Gonçalves SIMPS 40 40
9 25063 Kowthar Qais NBESO 20 20
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